Concrete footings B-50
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Code

Symbol

Fasteners hot galvanized ~ Net weight

Anchor bolts: hot-dip galvanized

311150

B-50

4006

97kg

* for transportation purposes should be considered possibility of soaking concrete -

increase weight max to 5%

Update date: 05.01.2022
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Technology layer of not
compacted concrete footing

ROSA

Application: SAL ¢114/B60, SAL ¢120
Class of concrete according: to PN-EN 206 - C30/37 norm
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